GX9783
GX9783 Dual 16-Bit 400MSPS DAC
FEATURES
■ High dynamic range, dual digital-to-analog
converters（DAC）
■ Low noise and intermodulation distortion
■ Support multiple output modes such as NRZ
and RZ

OUTLINE DIMENTIONS
Figure 7 QFN-72 10mmx10mm
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 7 Order Information
Part No. OP Temp Package
GX9783GDLUB
Y
-40~85℃ QFN-72
Note: Packaging can be customized according to customer needs.
Version：V1.6
Release Date：2024/02/27
16 / 17
GX9783
DECLARATION
The above information is for reference only, and is intended to assist GXSC (Shenzhen) Technology
Co., Ltd customers in their research and development. GXSC (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd reserves
the right to change the above information without prior notice due to technological innovation.
Contact Us:
NAME：JESSE
EMAIL:service jesseli@gxschip.com
WECHAT: f40044269
FACEBOOK:GXSC
VK:@id836505054
Version：V1.6
Release Date：2024/02/27
17 / 17